SUMMER SESSION: COURSE MEETING SCHEDULE

The schedules below reflect minimum course meeting hours based on course type and number of credits.

6-Week Courses

SEMINARS

LECTURES

LANGUAGES

3-Credit

4-Credit

3-Credit

4-Credit

4-Credit

5-Credit

380 minutes per week

3 hours 10 minutes per meeting

480 minutes per week

4 hours per meeting

380 minutes per week

3 hours 10 minutes per meeting

480 minutes per week

3 hours 10 minutes + 50 minute
recitation, per meeting

500 minutes per week

4 hours 10 minutes per meeting

500 minutes per week

2 hours 5 minutes per meeting

620 minutes per week

3 hours 5 minutes per meeting

MW or TR

MW or TR

MW or TR

MW or TR

MW or TR

MTWR

MTWR

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

“11:00am

11:30am

P!

12:30pm

9:00-12:10

9:00 -

1:00

11:00-

9:00-12:10

9:00 -
12:10

9:00 -

12:10-
1:00

1:00pm

1:30pm

~ 2:00pm

2:30pm

~3:00pm

3:30pm

P!

4:30pm

3:00

1:00-4:10

1:00 -

5:00

3:00 -

1:00-4:10

1:10

9:00-11:05

11:00-

3:10

1:00 -
410

11:30-1:35

9:00 - 12:05

1:00 -

5:10

4:10-
5.00

3:00 -

2:00 - 4:05

1:00 - 405

5:00pm

5:30pm

" 6:00pm

6:30pm

~ 7:00pm

7:30pm

" 8:00pm

8:30pm

7:00

5:30 - 8:40

9:00pm

9:30pm

6:15-9:25

5:00 -
9:00

4:30 -

5:30-8:40

6:15-9:25

7:40

5:30 -

8:40

7:40 -

8:30

7:10

5:00 -

910

8:40 -
9:30

4:30-6:35

7:00-9:05

5:30-8:35

6:15-9:20

10:00pm
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